
SUPERPLASMA HD 



PRODUCT OF ITALY
ASSEMBLED IN USA



THE GLOBAL ICON
FOR SAFETY AND 
PERFORMANCE.



SUPERPLASMA  FEATURES 

VENTILATION
CHANNELS

ABS EXTERNAL 
SHELL

INTEGRATED
LAMP CLIPS

ANTI-INTRUSION 
MESH

ONE SIZE FITS MOSTUP & DOWN FIT 
SYSTEM

RING TO HOOK KASK BUCKLE



LATERAL
ADJUSTMENT DIVIDER

DETACHABLE
INNER PADDING

VISOR ATTACHMENT
POINTS

2DRY LINERINTERNAL SHELL MADE OF
Neopor® Ccycled® EPS BY BASF

EARMUFF ADAPTER
ATTACHMENT POINTS



SUPERPLASMA HD  ANSI Z89.1 Type I, Class C HT-LT

WHE00138-201
WHITE

WHE00138-210
BLACK

WHE00138-202
YELLOW

WHE00138-203
ORANGE

WHE00138-204
RED

WHE00138-207
ROYAL

0.99 lb

WHE00139-201
WHITE

WHE00139-221
YELLOW FLUO

WHE00139-223
RED FLUO

WHE00139-224
LIME FLUO

0.99 lb

SUPERPLASMA HD HI VIZ  ANSI Z89.1 Type I, Class C HT-LT

SUPERPLASMA  COLLECTION



WVI00037-520WVI00036-520 WVI00006WVI00037-510WVI00036-510 WVI00037-500WVI00036-500

WHP00006

WAC00020-313

WPA00007

WAC00032-209

WAC00008

WAC00036-209

WAC00001-252

WAC00024-221

WPA00003

WAC00033-221

WAC00005

WAC00037-221

WAC00042

WAC00024-222

WVI00005

WAC00033-222

WAC00003

WAC00037-222

WAC00026

WHP00005WHP00004

SUPERPLASMA  ACCESSORIES

SC1 EARMUFFS SC2 EARMUFFS SC3 EARMUFFS

V2 PLUS VISOR
CLEAR

(screw set included)

V2 PLUS VISOR
SMOKE

(screw set included)

V2 PLUS VISOR
SILVER MIRROR

(screw set included)

V2 FULL FACE VISOR
CLEAR

(screw set included)

V2 FULL FACE VISOR
SMOKE

(screw set included)

V2 FULL FACE VISOR 
SILVER MIRROR

(screw set included)

MESH VISOR

(carrier and adapters 
not included)

NECK SHADE
HI VIZ 

YELLOW FLUO

NECK SHADE
GRAY

NECK SHADE 
HI VIZ

ORANGE FLUO

NECK SHIELD RW 
ANTHRACITE

NECK SHIELD RW 
HI VIZ

YELLOW FLUO

NECK SHIELD RW 
HI VIZ

ORANGE FLUO

SUN SHIELD
ANTHRACITE

SUN SHIELD HI VIZ
YELLOW FLUO

SUN SHIELD HI VIZ
ORANGE FLUO

WINTER CAP VISOR
SCREWS SET

DRAWSTRING
BAG

MESH VISOR
CARRIER

SUPERPLASMA
INTERNAL
PADDING

EARMUFF
ADAPTERS

MESH VISOR 
ADAPTERS

HI-VIZ REFLECTIVE 
DECALS SET

SILVER

BADGE
HOLDER

LIGHT



kask-safety.com

KASK AMERICA, INC.
301 W Summit Ave,
Charlotte, NC 28203, USA
T. +1 704 960 4851

info@kaskamerica.us
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